Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 1
■ Small color tolerance, Ra> 90
■ 3-years Warranty
Features and benefits :
■ Outdoor or indoor Contour/Border Lighting
■ Architectural outline /decorative lighting

Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 5
Product Dimensions
Ordering Code Format
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 6
1212
Electric-Optical Characteristics
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
(lm/M)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Power
(W/M) Ra Unit cut
(mm)
6LBU524JE0S12006 2400 24 560 56 10 >90 50
6LBU527JE0S12006 2700 24 640 64 10 >90 50
6LBU530JE0S12006 3000 24 640 64 10 >90 50
6LBU540JE0S12006 4000 24 670 67 10 >90 50
6LBU560JE0S12006 6000 24 660 66 10 >90 50
6LBU5RXJE0S12006 Red : 620-630nm 24 280 28 10 - 50
6LBU5TXJE0S12006 Green : 515-525nm 24 700 70 10 - 50
6LBU5BXJE0S12006 Blue : 460-470nm 24 130 13 10 - 50
6LBU5YXJE0S12006 Amber 24 50 5 10 - 50
6LBU5PXJE0S12006 Pink 24 280 28 10 - 50
Notes:
1. The Maximum and minimum Power /lumen flux /Efficacy are based on ±10% of the typical rate.
2. The Maximum and minimum CCT are based on ±10% of the typical rate.
Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 7
1615
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
(lm/M)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Power
(W/M) Ra Unit cut
(mm)
6LBU524JE0S12007 2400 24 660 44 15 >90 50
6LBU527JE0S12007 2700 24 770 51 15 >90 50
6LBU530JE0S12007 3000 24 770 51 15 >90 50
6LBU540JE0S12007 4000 24 800 53 15 >90 50
6LBU560JE0S12007 6000 24 780 52 15 >90 50
6LBU5RXJE0S12007 Red : 620-630nm 24 320 21 15 - 50
6LBU5TXJE0S12007 Green : 515-525nm 24 700 47 15 - 50
6LBU5BXJE0S12007 Blue : 460-470nm 24 150 10 15 - 50
6LBU5YXJE0S12007 Amber 24 60 4 15 - 50
6LBU5PXJE0S12007 Pink 24 300 20 15 - 50
6LBU5M6JE0G12004
2700
24
264 35.2 7.5 >90

Copyright © 2022 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 8
1220
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
(lm/M)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Power
(W/M) Ra Unit cut
(mm)
  6LBU524JE0S12008 2400 24 410 27 15 >90 50
  6LBU527JE0S12008 2700 24 430 29 15 >90 50
6LBU530JE0S12008 3000 24 430 29 15 >90 50
6LBU540JE0S12008 4000 24 470 31 15 >90 50
6LBU560JE0S12008 6000 24 460 31 15 >90 50
6LBU5RXJE0S12008 Red : 620-630nm 24 200 13 15 - 50
6LBU5TXJE0S12008 Green : 515-525nm 24 470 31 15 - 50
6LBU5BXJE0S12008 Blue : 460-470nm 24 90 6 15 - 50
6LBU5YXJE0S12008 Amber 24 40 2.6 15 - 50
6LBU5PXJE0S12008 Pink 24 200 13 15 - 50
6LBU5M6JE0G12003
2700
24
229 30.5 7.5 >90